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ENERGY
THE COLD
WEATHER
IS COMING!

Get Free Insulation & Energy
Upgrades for Your Home!

YOUMAY QUALIFY
FOR fFree Upgrades
FOR YOUR HOME

There is no cost for applying for these
free upgrades through Georgia Power.

Enjoy lower energy bills and Be more
comfortable for free!

Go to www.performanceenergy.com
and click on the HEEAP link
at the top of the page

ANRUAL THCOMWE

02 $34,840
03 $43,920
04 $53,000
(111 $62,080
06 $71,160
07 $80,240
[4]:3 $89,320
Call us OR G°

to Find o if /o1

MONTHLY IRCOME

$2,147
$2,903
$3,660
$4,417
£5,173
$5,930
$6,687
57,433

ONLINE
Qualify

To get started, Call us for free
walk through help.

912-208-3000
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